SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

71,580.09 A?\ﬂc : \:.V

010 GENERAL FUND

015 D. A. FORFEITURE FUND

021 PRECINCT #1 FUND

022 PRECINCT #2 FUND

023 PRECINCT #3 FUND

024 PRECINCT #4 FUND

032 COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND
050 LAW LIBRARY FUND

055 FEMA

086 CRT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP
097 VITAL RECORDS PRESERVATION FD
098 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHAW

LARRY TRAWEEK

90.00

6,127.03
6,943.74
11,941.37
9,554 .55

87.14

4,700.03
20,160.00
3,687.50
104.31
147.00
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VENDOR NAME

AAA MINI
ADAMS
ADAMS

ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE

STORAGES

TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY
TOMMY

OFFICE PRO
OFFICE PRO

APOLLO COMPUTERS INC

ATE&T
ATE&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T MOBI
AT&T MOBI
BIG COUNT
BIMBO BAK
BIMBO
BLAGG
BLAGG
BROWN
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD

MOBI
MOBI
MOBI
MOBI
MOBI
MOBI
MOBI

LITY
LITY
LITY
LITY
LITY
LITY
LITY
LITY
LITY
RY FORD
ERIES USA

BAKERIES USA
JOHN
JOHN LEE

COUNTY LIBRARY

LEE

REGIONAL M
REGIONAL M
REGIONAL M
REGIONAL M
SERVICE PA
TROPHY CO

———CE RO E-BROWNTOOD

COMFORT I
COURTNEY
DIALTONE
DIALTONE
DIALTONE
FRONTIER
FRONTIER

NN

PARROTT
SERVICES L.
SERVICES L.
SERVICES L.
COMMUNICATI
COMMUNICATI

FULK KIRKLAND A

FULK KIRK

LAND A

FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A

GALLS INC
GALLS INC

GANDY'S DAIRIES INC

GANDY'S D

AIRIES INC

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
0s

GOVERNMENT FORMS AND 05

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/20/2018 TO 02/20/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

010-510-450
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-450-310
010-435-310
010-409-409
010-401-420
010-410-420
010-435-420
010-475-420
010-491-420
010-497-420
010-510-420
010-560-420
010-575-420
010-560-331
010-512-390
010-512-390
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-655-500
010-512-402
010-512-402
010-512-402
010-512-402
010-560-331
010-512-482
010-655-494
010-476-425
010-665-425
010-552-331
010-560-420
010-575-420
010-405-420
010-560-420
010-430-403
010-430-403
010-430-403
010-435-403
010-560-392
010-560-392
010-512-390
010-512-390
010-450-310

ACCOUNT NAME

MAINTENANCE
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT
CIVIL COURT

APPO
APPO
APPO
APPO
APPO
APPO
APPO
APPO
APPO
APPO
APPO
APPO
APPO

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
COMPUTER MAINTEN

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
OPERATING
GROCERIES
GROCERIES

SUPPLI

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
PUBLIC LIBRARY A

MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL

OPERATING SUPPLI
JAILER CLOTHING

TRAVEL
TRAVEL

OPERATING SUPPLI

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

ITEM/REASON

(4) STORAGE UNITS
ADAMS/LAWSON CHDN-T
J. DOYLE-CHILD

CROUCH CHILD
DOUCETTE CHDN
HALE CHILD

RICHARDSON/HENRY CH
BG SMITH AKA C.SCOT

D. HILL-CHILD

ZARATE/NEWELL CHDN
J. NICKS-CHILD

I. BRADSHAW-CHILD
SMITH/VINSON CHDN
DELGADILLO/PROSISE/
DST CLERK-PAPER

DST COURT-JURY BADG
CTHSE/PCT 4 BARN-1/

287021304815
287021304815
287002426719
287002426719
287021304815
287021304815
287002104743
287002062084
287021304815
900

9809056998299-7/11/
9809056998299-1/26/

DEXTER BOLDS
DEXTER BOLDS

MONTHLY ALLOTMENT
A. SHARPE-11/9/17
S. BAKER-9/26/17

A. SHARPE-9/27/17
D. BAKER-11/10/17

1166

8.0.-NAME TAGS/BADG
PR BN RAL TS T R RS RV S T S AT E NS

141-S.RODGERS
MONTHLY ALLOT
10000002451
10000002451
10000002451

32564603351001025
32564107510506155

CRIMINAL COURT A MICHAEL MIMS
CRIMINAL COURT A MICHAEL MIMS
CRIMINAL COURT A MICHAEL MIMS
CRIMINAL COURT A
MISCELLANEQUS SU
MISCELLANEOUS SU

GROCERIES
GROCERIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

KIRT ANDERSON

5292278-MAG HLDR/FL
5292278-FLIGHT CARR
1198242-2/13/18
1198242-2/6/18
108720-CASEBINDERS

VCH101 PAGE 1
INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
BROWN COUNTY 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 185.00
1609346 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 3,762.00
1702039 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 112.50
1706238 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 150.00
1609332 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 56.25
1704121 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 75.00
1606236 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 25.00
1708296 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 37.50
1707292 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 150.00
1704140 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 62.50
1710434 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 262.50
1707261 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 200.00
1612454 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 37.50
1710440 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062382 150.00
0281197-001 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062383 369.90
0282156-001 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062383 149.98
6361 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062384 69.00
02/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062451 21.90
02/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062451 43.25
02/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062451 121.91
02/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062451 54.48
02/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062451 10.00
02/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062451 43.25
02/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062451 141.37
02/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062451 1,384.33
02/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062451 86.30
JANUARY 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062385 712.68
84054545372 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062386 30.00
84054549479 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062386 250.96
CR24447 - MT 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 400.00
CR24447 - MT 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 400.00
FY 2018 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 2,916.67
449740301 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062387 246.24
448628401 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062387 454.57
448647001 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062387 203.31
449755401 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062387 195.41
JANUARY 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062388 59.96
642024/39734 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062389 17.00

=G TOUTTZ V27> OF D048 OA 2 OO E LG et OO0 .
M.PERKINS-25 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062390 211.86
FY 2018 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 500.00
180311552 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062391 8.36
180311552 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062391 16.70
180311552 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062391 16.70
FEBRUARY 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062392 212.35
FEBRUARY 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062392 81.33
1700700 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 300.00
1700700 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 50.00
1700700 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 50.00
CR25329 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 300.00
009243292 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062393 75.53
009252811 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062393 62.68
641103303 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062394 429.00
641103119 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062394 313.50
0308339 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062395 630.65
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02/20/2018 08:54:08 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 2

P ALL RECORDS FROM 02/20/2018 TO 02/20/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND 05 2018 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 108720-LABELS 0308205 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062395 379.68
GREENWALT COURT REPO 05 2018 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R MLGE-1/11/18 4224 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 062460 316.10
GREENWALT COURT REPO 05 2018 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R MLGE-1/25/18 4224 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 062460 316.10
GT DISTRIBUTORS 05 2018 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU BRN CO SHERIFF 01/18 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 062457 122.89
GT DISTRIBUTORS 05 2018 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU BRN CO SHERIFF 02/18 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 062458 169.75
HADLEY ANGIE 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BETTY GOODMAN cr24268 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 600.00
HILLCREST MINI STORA 05 2018 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE RENT UNIT #62 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 29.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH HAVENS 1800175 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH HAVENS 1800175 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH HAVENS 1800175 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH HAVENS 1800175 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH HAVENS 1800175 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH HAVENS 1800175 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DAVID WILLIAMS 1700833 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DAVID WILLIAMS 1700833 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TRACY BAUBLIT CR25349 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 500.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DAVID COX CR25190 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JEFFREY LYNN CR25434 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JEFFREY LYNN CR25434 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 100.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JEFFREY LYNN CR25434 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 100.00
HUMANE SOCIETY 05 2018 010-655-496 HUMANE SOCIETY A MONTHLY ALLOTMENT  FY 2018 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 708.33
INCA-TRIO FIRE SERVI 05 2018 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE MTHLY MONIT 39860 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062425 30.00
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE 05 2018 010-402-425 TRAVEL T. MCCLURE/N. NICHO 65530 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062396 194.00
JOCELYN BOLAND 05 2018 010-475-425 TRAVEL DECEMBER MLGE FEBRUARY 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062397 6.18
JOCELYN BOLAND 05 2018 010-475-425 TRAVEL JANUARY 2018 MLGE  FEBRUARY 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062397 14.42
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 05 2018 010-475-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C6395-OVGES 249104 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062398 8.00
LAPPE RONNIE 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JACLYN DAVISON CR25382 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 100.00
LAPPE RONNIE 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JACLYN DAVISON CR25382 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 100.00
LAPPE RONNIE 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JACLYN DAVISON CR25456 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 100.00
LAPPE RONNIE 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CODY JESTER CR25319 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 350.00
LAPPE RONNIE 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARK HERNANDEZ CR22600 - MT 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 400.00
MARK'S PLUMBING PART 05 2018 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 303608 INVO01682676 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062399 505.88
MEADOWS LARRY 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KENNETH SCOTT CR25379 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 690.00
MEADOWS LARRY 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A HOMERO RETANA CR24753 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 3,090.00
MH/MR 05 2018 010-630-479 CENTER FOR LIFE MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2018 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 391.66
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE A. ROBERTS-CHILD-MO 1711515 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062400 375.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE E. SALAZAR-CHILD-DA 1708340 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062400 225.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE I. BRADSHAW-CHILD 1707261 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062400 225.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BRANDON/ROSELY CHDN 1709347 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062400 150.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HICKERSON/MCDONOUGH 1708337 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062400 337.50
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE CARBAJAL CHDN 1801002 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062400 150.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE A. WHITE-CHILD 1703106 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062400 75.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A REBECKA WARD 1800027 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 300.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A CHRISTOPHER SPEES  CR22063 - AP 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 1,500.00
NET DATA INC 05 2018 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN BRN CO 01/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062455 3,880.00
NET DATA INC 05 2018 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN BRN CO 01/2018 02/16/2018 02/20/2018 062455 4,713.48
NICK GONZALES 05 2018 010-665-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY TRAVEL FY 2018 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 600.00
NICK GONZALES 05 2018 010-665-425 TRAVEL MLS-AUSTIN STK SHW MARCH 19-24 02/20/2018 02/20/2018 062462 180.00
NICK GONZALES 05 2018 010-665-425 TRAVEL MLS/HOTEL-HOUSTON S MARCH 2-17  02/20/2018 02/20/2018 062462 1,194.32
PATE'S HARDWARE, INC 05 2018 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 0002940 20167711 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062401 15.50
PATE'S HARDWARE, INC 05 2018 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 0002940 20167688 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062401 36.25
PATE'S HARDWARE, INC 05 2018 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 0002940 20167672 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062401 78.70
PRINT SOLUTIONS 05 2018 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DST CLERK-TONERS 57986 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062402 954.00
PROHL EMIL KARL 05 2018 010-435-406 MEDIATION S.COKER-CHILD-MEDIA 1608282 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062403 500.00
PROHL EMIL KARL 05 2018 010-435-406 MEDIATION K.WHITE-CHILD-MEDIA 1609379 02/15/2018 02/20/2018 062403 500.00
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VENDOR NAME

QUICKWAY MINI-STORAG

REGIONA!

L EMPLOYEE AS

RITA THOMPSON
ROSS MARY K
SCOTT ANDERSON

SEYMOUR
SEYMOUR
SMITH &
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
TAC PET
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TEXAS A

AARON C
AARON C
SHARPE AGEN
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TY CASH
CLINIC THE
CLINIC THE
JULIA CPA
SSOCIATION OF

TEXAS BANK
TEXAS BANK
TEXAS MUNICIPAL COUR

THE WAT
THE WAT!
THE WAT
TOUCHTO
TOUCHTO!

ER STORE
ER STORE
ER STORE
NE COMMUNICAT
NE COMMUNICAT

TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT

UNIFIRS
WILLIE'

T HOLDINGS, I
S T'S

WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS

PP
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
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GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/20/2018 TO 02/20/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2018 010-510-450
2018 010-409-400
2018 010-402-451
2018 010-435-394
2018 010-665-425
2018 010-430-403
2018 010-430-403
2018 010-409-482
2018 010-409-320
2018 010-409-320
2018 010-409-320
2018 010-409-320
2018 010-435-310
2018 010-450-310
2018 010-450-310
2018 010-450-310
2018 010-476-310
2018 010-476-310
2018 010-476-310
2018 010-476-310
2018 010-499-310
2018 010-499-310
2018 010-560-310
2018 010-560-310
2018 010-560-310
2018 010-560-310
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-430-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-402-451
2018 010-512-402
2018 010-512-402
2018 010-570-400
2018 010-402-310
2018 010-409-670
2018 010-409-630
2018 010-454-310
2018 010-430-310
2018 010-430-310
2018 010-430-310
2018 010-403-420
2018 010-491-420
2018 010-499-420
2018 010-560-420
2018 010-401-420
2018 010-450-420
2018 010-510-450
2018 010-575-571
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414

ACCOUNT NAME

MAINTENANCE
PROFESSIONAL SER
OSSF VEHICLE
COURT RECORDS EX

TRAVEL

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
PROPERTY AND CAS
COMPUTER PURCHAS
COMPUTER PURCHAS
COMPUTER PURCHAS
COMPUTER PURCHAS

OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
OSSF VEHICLE
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

FISCAL
OFFICE

OFFICER
SUPPLIES

NP INTEREST
NP PRINCIPAL

OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
MAINTENANCE
SPECIAL EQUIPMEN
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE

ITEM/REASON

(2) STORAGE UNITS
M. SMITH-DOT TEST
MLGE REIMB-JEEP DOW
M. ZARATE-RECDS
MONTHLY TRAVEL
CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR
CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR
757-OVER/AXLE OVER/
2666

2684

2692

2628

2753

2745

2749

2737

2709

2712

2715

2734

2778

2790

2760

2762

2766

2774

K. WHITE-CHILD

S. COKER-CHILD
DUSTIN FULTON
JOSHUA REECE
CHRISTOPHER ANDERSO
PAYTON ANDERSON
PAYTON ANDERSON
TAGS-2011 JEEP

F. SALAZAR-POL EVAL
C. SAWDERS-POL EVAL
CSCD FISCAL SVC
T'ANNA MCCLURE-2415
LOAN 55570

LOAN 55570

YR SUBSCRIPTION
CCL-BAL FOR 11/30/1
CCL-WATER

CCL-LEASE DECEMBER
9156432594
3256464333
9156431646
9156412206
9156431985
9156465514

1069473

5031-VEH DECAL
TURNER CHDN
DELGADILLO/PROSISE/
BRADSHAW-MOM

INVOICE #

BROWN COUNTY
347477C1902
1/3/18
23534/23535
FY 2018
1600264
1600264
8053
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
8048560567
1609379
1608282
CR25505
cr24799
1700214 - MT
CR25692
CR25692
253004314310
2/6/18
2/12/18

FY 2018
273689
MTHLY PYMT
MTHLY PYMT
0057-0319
11/30/17
18106
18126
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
2031905
79218
1710439
1710440
1707261

VP DATE

02/20/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/20/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/15/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/1s5/2018
02/20/2018
02/15/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/16/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018
02/20/2018

PO NO

062404
062405
062416

062406
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062455
062407
062407

062409
062408
062408

062410

062411
062412
062412
062412
062417
062417
062417
062417
062420
062450
062413
062414
062418
062418
062418

3

AMOUNT

45.00
35.00
18.90
6,890.00
650.00
300.00
50.00
150.00
18.80
588.84
588.84
876.50
79.30
57.42
109.62
172.49
8.95
73.43
427.27
5.81
95.92
164.26
218.61
496.66
458.94
62.70
262.50
225.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
400.00
400.00

21.78
21.32
45.90
80.00
112.50
262.50
112.50
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VENDOR NAME

WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON

XEROX CORPORATION

ARARAR

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/20/2018 TO 02/20/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-414
010-435-404
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-404
010-435-404
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414